302
327
322
305
343
311
312
317
308
324
306
303
338
333
316
318
325
301
330
326
336
332
313
342
310
385
320
321
309
328
329
339
323
331
315
314
334
307
341
319
340
304

Fredrik
Jari
Robert
Mathias
Michael
Jesper
Jesper
Fredrik
Danie
Marius
Ida
Axel
Tobias
Niclas
Johan
Elias
Joar
Robert
Jakob
Kewin
Oscar
Anders
Isac
Jakob
Hanna
Robin
Outi
Lukas
Elin
Jonathan
Mathias
Jonas
Felicia
Johan
Ewa
Ludvig
Wilma
Marcus
Anders
Mikael
Stefan
Melinda
Hans

TEST CYKLING s.1 av 2

Berg
Palonen
Lindberg
Carlsson
Zantelid
Fuhr
gangfors
Haggkvist
Falk
Nordsveen
Djarf
Berglund
Walleskog
Sjogren
Henningsson
Jannok
Palm
Andersson
Renvaktar
Palmer
Stenqvist
Segerstrom
Hallberg
Wilson
Fritzell
Stenberg
Krekula
Landstrom
Fredin
Persson
Reimer
Wallin
Nolaker
Schénberg
Hellstrom
Hedstrom
Sonesson
Ekvall
Wilhelmsson
Jénsson
Wiberg
Bergstrand
Olsson

TOPP1
00:30:25
00:30:23
00:30:26
00:30:25
00:30:27
00:30:34
00:30:27
00:30:30
00:30:29
00:30:24
00:30:30
00:30:23
00:30:32
00:30:35
00:30:36
00:30:49
00:30:28
00:30:40
00:30:39
00:30:26
00:30:41
00:30:37
00:30:33
00:30:56
00:30:46
00:30:53
00:30:39
00:30:43
00:30:31
00:30:55
00:30:54
00:30:46
00:31:00
00:30:42
00:30:51
00:30:47
00:30:52
00:30:48
00:30:44
00:31:02
00:30:44
00:30:57
00:30:22

PL TOPP1
6
2
8
5
10
18
9
14
12
4
13
&)
16
19
20
34
11
24
23
7
25
21
17
40
30
37/
22
27
15
39
38
31
42
26
35
52
36
33
28
43
29
41

1

VARV1

00:42:26
00:42:23
00:42:26
00:42:24
00:42:29
00:42:31
00:42:31
00:42:29
00:42:28
00:42:25
00:42:33
00:42:27
00:42:28
00:42:36
00:42:34
00:42:34
00:42:30
00:42:41
00:42:41
00:42:25
00:42:35
00:42:28
00:42:34
00:44:04
00:42:57
00:44:11
00:42:43
00:42:51
00:42:32
00:44.07
00:44:10
00:42:39
00:44:09
00:42:58
00:44:10
00:42:56
00:44:08
00:42:56
00:42:52
00:44:13
00:42:51
00:44:14
00:42:23

PLAC VARV1
6
2
7
3
13
15
16
12
11
5
18
8
9
23
20
19
14
25
26
4
2
10
21
55
33

41
27
29
17
36
40
24
38
34
39
31
37
27
30
42
28
43
1

TOPP2 PLTOPP2

00:57:46
00:56:59
B0:51/:37
00:58:14
01:00:42
01:02:50
01:02:46
01:02:44
01:03:26
01:03:24
01:04:16
01:02:15
01:02:57
01:05:18
UIE0SAS
01:04:08
01:05:11
a0 1k
01:06:27
01:04.06
01:05:05
01:06:11
01:05:02
01:08:54
01:07:22
01:09:01
01:07:20
01:06:53
01:07:25
01:09:05
01:09:35
01:09:02
01:10:07
01:10:56
01:11:00
D093
01:10:58
01:09:52
01:08:56
01:11:02
01:10:57
01:12:50
00:59:24

NILS VAN DER POEL

TESTET

VARV2

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

SKlstanr

:05:29
:05:28
:05:47
:06:08
:08:28
B3 1
:10:53
:11:07
:11:44
:11:49
:12:49
:10:26
4 i 2
:15:16
:14:27
11232
:14:28
:15:44
G
:11:58
:13:57
550
:14:31
:18:20
rSe22
:18:28
Fresiks)
:17.08
:18:04
:19:04
#1983
1917
:21:03
2
:22:55
s
:21:54
:19:09
:18:25
:22:56
:21:15
:24:30
:07:18

PLAC VARV2

MED HANS OLSSON

TOPP3
01:20:52
01:20:34
01:21:18
01:22:46
01:26:05
01:29:58
01:30:31
01:32:11
Dika1.0
01:35:08
01:35:42
01:31:27
@4:85745
01:38:25
01:38:50
OFe54:
01:38:23
01:40:23
01:40:42
01:38:20
Oil:39 15
01:41:03
01:39:55
01:42:39
01:42:47
01:42:55
Q1% 2145
01:41:35
01:42:38
01:44:28
01:45:38
01:46:07
01:49:37
01:50:39
01:50:24
01:49:02
01:50:26
01:49:18
01:46:18
5SS 2
01:51:04
01:56:54
01:26:15

PL TOPP3

VARV3

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:28:31
:28:29
:29:22
:30:29
:33:46
:39:00
:38:33

01:40:26
01:40:39
01:43:27
01:44:14

01

39:30

01:44:12
01:48:14
01:47:43
01:44:35
01:47:24

01
01

50718
:50:56

01:46:29
01:47:49

01

:51:04

01:49:16

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

BUSS
S 3s S
53
:53:49
:51:34
:52:28
:53:54
:54.48
553
250:49

§2:01:20
02:01:19

01

:58:20

02:01:09

01
01

:58:41
S5

02:03:35
02:02:18
02:08:00

01

:33:47

PLACVARV3 TOPP4

01:44:19
01:44:10
01:45:44
01:46:57
01:53:01
01:57:56
01:58:41
02:01:43
02:02:00
02:06:46
02:07:17
02:01:35
02:07:56
02:11:34
02:13:19
02:07:33
02:12:26
02:15:00
02:15:16
02:12:20
02:14:26
02:17:20
02:15:02
02:20:03
02:19:16
02:19:03
02:19:10
02:18:33
02:18:29
02:22:45
02 214ds
02:21:09
02:26:46
02:29:20
02:29:37
02:30:41
02:30:42
02:2115¥.
02:27:56
02:35:28
02:35:05
02:42:07
02:00:30

PL TOPP4

VARV4
01:52:09
01:52:07
01:53:57
01:54:42
02:00:57
02:06:40
02:06:37
02:09:54
02:10:04
02:14:52
02:15:42
02:09:28
02:16:08
02:20:58
Q22N
02:16:18
02:21:16
02:24:50
02:25:29
02:20:34
s o2 |
02:26:56
02:24:28
02:29:46
02:29:45
QS
02:30:59
02:28:25
02:28:39
e T
02:31:00
02:30:58
()7 )
02:38:45
02:40:51
02:41:02
02:41:45
02:41:25
02:37:46
02:47:01
02:46:06
0235166
02:08:33

PLAC VARV4




NILS VAN DER POEL

S TESTET

MED HANS OLSSON

TEST CYKLING s.2 av 2

TOPP5 PLTOPP5 VARV5 PLACVARV5 TOPP6 PLTOPP6 VARV6 PLACVARV6 TOPP7 PLTOPP7 VARV7 PLACVARV7 TOPP8 PLTOPP8 VARV8 PLACVARV8 TOPP9 PLTOPP9 VARV9 MAL PLACERING

302  Fredrik Berg 02:08:13 1 02:15:47 1 02:32:09 1 02:39:49 1 02:56:44 1 03:04:34 1 03:21:41 1 03:29:22 1 03:49:30 1 03:57:36 1

327  Jari Palonen 02:08:14 2 02:15:56 2 02:32:38 P 02:40:31 7 02:57:23 ) 03:05:17 P 03:22:20 2 03:30:04 2 2

322 Robert Lindberg 02:10:45 3 02:18:57 3 02:36:11 3 02:44:24 S 03:02:07 3 03:10:23 3 03:29:34 3 03:37:44 3 3

305 Mathias Carlsson 02:12:21 4 02:20:21 4 02:38:26 4 02:46:21 4 §3:05°03 4 03:12:46 4 03:31:50 4 03:39:34 4 4

343  Michael Zantelid 02:20:59 5 02:28:53 5 02:48:35 5 02:56:26 5 03:17:00 5 03:26:50 3 03:48:05 5 03:56:07 5 5

311 Jesper Fuhr 02:25:45 6 02:34:33 7 02:54:02 6 03:02:52 6 Q3:23:59 6 03:32:42 6 6

312 Jesper gangfors 02:26:08 7 02:33:50 6 02:56:03 7 03:04:20 7 03:26:04 7 03:34:31 7 7

317  Fredrik Haggkvist 02:31:51 8 02:39:58 8 03:02:27 8 03:10:41 8 03:34:00 8 03:42:17 8 8

308 Daniel Falk 02:32:15 e 02:40:22 9 03:03:29 e 03:11:48 < 03:37:32 9 03:45:32 9 9

324  Marius Nordsveen 02:39:11 13 02:47:10 12 03:09:14 11 03:17:22 11 03:39:29 10 03:47.02 10 10
306 Ida Djarf 02:38:40 i 02:47:14 1) 03:11:03 13 03:19:36 ife) 03:43:57 11 03:52:19 11 11
303  Axel Berglund 02:32:23 10 02:40:23 10 03:06:22 10 03:14:30 10 03:44:40 12 05852 12 {2
338 Tobias Walleskog 02:37:47 11 02:46:17 11 03:10:43 12 03:19:22 12 03:45:37 1= 03:54:23 13 13
333  Niclas Sjogren 02:44:15 15 02:53:37 ('5 03:16:11 14 03:25:43 14 03:49:09 14 03:58:23 14 14
316 Johan Henningsson 02:46:26 17 02:55:13 1447/ 03:19:17 16 (8897 3 7% i) 03:53:26 15 04:02:13 fitS i)
318 Elias Jannok 02:41:54 14 02:51:08 14 03:18:01 15 03:27:49 16 03:57:32 16 04:07:28 16 16
325 Joar Palm 02:45:58 16 02:54:44 16 03:20:33 17 03:29:10 17 04:00:44 7 04:10:08 17 117/
301 Robert Andersson 02:48:18 19 02:57:56 119 03:20:43 18 03:29:43 18 04:01:17 18 04:11:53 18 18
330 Jakob Renvaktar 02:48:47 20 02:58:51 20 62120 et 19 03:30:56 19 19
326  Kewin Palmer 02:48:13 18 02:56:34 18 03:23:16 20 03:30:56 20 20
336  Oscar Stenqvist 02:50:27 21 02:59:24 21 03:28:22 21 NBSEV 25 21 29
332  Anders Segerstrom 02:52:19 23 03:02:06 23 03:28:41 22 03:37:34 22 22
313  Isac Hallberg 02:50:34 22 02:59:58 22 03:28:44 ) 03:37:44 23 23
342  Jakob Wilson 02:54:20 24 03:04:08 24 03:30:13 24 03:39:39 24 24
310 Hanna Fritzell 02:55:53 27 03:06:41 29 03:30:24 25 03:39:59 25 25
335 Robin Stenberg 02:55:17 25 03:04:44 s 03:32:15 27 03:41:23 26 26
320 Outi Krekula 02:55:25 26 03:06:38 28 03:31:49 26 03:42:43 27 27
321 Lukas Landstrom 02:56:00 28 03:06:29 27 03:34:11 29 03:43:35 28 28
309 Elin Fredin 02:56:09 29 03:06:09 26 03:34.08 28 03:43:46 29 29
328 Jonathan Persson 02:59:07 31 03:08:38 31 03:36:37 30 03:46:03 30 30
329 Mathias Reimer 02:58:54 30 03:07:51 30 03:38:12 31 03:46:59 S 31
339 Jonas Wallin 02:59:32 B2 03:09:28 52 03:39:40 32 03:49:33 82 32
323  Felicia Nolaker 03:06:05 33 03:16:15 23 03:46:16 33 03:56:15 33 33
331  Johan Schénberg 03:09:20 35 03:19:48 34 03:49:20 35 03:58:39 34 34
315 Ewa Hellstrom 03:08:40 34 03:19:48 35 03:48:25 34 B8°59:19 85 35
314  Ludvig Hedstrom 03:16:18 38 03:25:37 S/, 08:59:19 37 04:08:18 36 36
334  Wilma Sonesson 03:14:56 Eij 03:26:21 i) 03:58:54 36 04:10:14 37 34
307 Marcus Ekvall 03:16:51 38 03:26:18 38 04:01:59 38 04:11:53 38 38
341  Anders Wilhelmsson 03:10:30 36 03:20:51 36 04:04:00 39 04:14:05 89 39
319  Mikael Jénsson 03:17:35 40 03:29:48 40 04.06:22 40 04:18:21 40 40
340  Stefan Wiberg 03:21:28 41 03859 41 41
304 Melinda Bergstrand 03:29:02 42 03:41:33 42 42
337 Hans Olsson 43



